2008 SWSC 'Blue' Division Outdoor Boys Conference Assignments
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5: Fr/So Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 (11)
2 (12)
3 (21)
4 (22)
5 (31)
6 (32)
7 (41)
8 (42)
9 (43)

Bib#

Software by EZ T&F www.EZMeets.com 1990-2006

Name « Team

1: Fr/So Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

12.2
11.6
111
115
12.1

67 Abu Abu-khilil « Lockport
45 Marrick Hunter « Joliet Township
141 Kyle Williams ¢ Sandburg
3 Darien Chambers « Bolingbrook
174 Tyler Houlihan « Stagg

Fr/So Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

12.7
11.7

115
115
11.8

175 Ryan Kingsbury * Stagg

17 Joshua Vanderzanden e
Bolingbrook

50 Thaddius Turner ¢ Joliet Township

135 Lawrence Oliver » Sandburg
83 Austin Smith ¢ Lockport

2: Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

11.3
11.0
10.7
10.8
11.2

54 Bryson Bradberry « Joliet Township

166 Tony Stramaglia « Sandburg
19 Kayode Adegoke « Bolingbrook
203 John Poskus ¢ Stagg
98 D.J. Jones * Lockport

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

11.7
111
10.8
10.9
111

65 Maurice Temple ¢ Joliet Township

103 Abe Omar « Lockport
157 John Miller « Sandburg

23 Robert Gilmore « Bolingbrook
205 Alexander Roberts « Stagg

10:50.0
12:58.9
10:48.0
11:20.0
10:43.9
11:18.0
10:32.0
10:57.0

NT

88 Paul Thomas « Lockport

14 Antonio Rosario * Bolingbrook
181 Chris Sarna « Stagg

69 Luke Beaumont « Lockport

9 Jesus Hernandez « Bolingbrook

173 Benjamin Greer « Stagg
140 Mike Tortorelli » Sandburg
117 John Burch « Sandburg

39 Kyle Berg ¢ Joliet Township
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Name ¢ Team 1959

6: Fr/So Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

25.3
24.5
23.8
24.2

24.8

174 Tyler Houlihan « Stagg
87 Joe Tholl « Lockport

135 Lawrence Oliver » Sandburg
17 Joshua Vanderzanden ¢

Bolingbrook

45 Marrick Hunter « Joliet Township

Fr/So Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

25.0
245
24.00
241
245

141 Kyle Williams ¢ Sandburg
50 Thaddius Turner « Joliet Township
182 Allan Smock « Stagg
3 Darien Chambers « Bolingbrook
78 Kyle Mccluski  Lockport

7: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

24.2
22.7
21.9
223
22.8

143 Zeke Amador  Sandburg

54 Bryson Bradberry « Joliet Township
203 John Poskus ¢ Stagg

23 Robert Gilmore « Bolingbrook
104 Nick Pleva « Lockport

Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

24.8
22.8
21.9
223
23.8

55 Terrence Gill « Joliet Township
91 Matt Benes ¢ Lockport
19 Kayode Adegoke * Bolingbrook
157 John Miller « Sandburg
210 Niko Villanueva ¢ Stagg

Fr/So Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

9:41.0
9:29.0
9:10.8
9:10.0
9:06.4

Relay Team « Stagg

Relay Team « Sandburg
Relay Team « Bolingbrook
Relay Team ¢ Lockport

Relay Team e Joliet Township

9: Varsity Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

OOk WN

8:42.0
8:30.3
8:29.3
8:25.0
8:24.0

Relay Team « Stagg

Relay Team ¢ Joliet Township
Relay Team « Bolingbrook
Relay Team « Lockport

Relay Team « Sandburg
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10: Fr/So Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1
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1
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12: Varsity Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 (11)
2 (12)
3 (21)
4 (22)
5 (31)
6 (32)
7 (41)
8 (42)
9 (43)

13: Fr/So Boys 110 Meter High Hurdles Finals - 1

O~NO O WDNPRE

14: Varsity Boys 110 Meter High Hurdles Finals - 1

0O ~NOO O WN P
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Name « Team

50.1
48.9
45.0
47.8
49.4

Relay Team « Stagg

Relay Team e Joliet Township
Relay Team « Bolingbrook
Relay Team ¢ Lockport

Relay Team « Sandburg

46.3
44.0
42.7
43.9
44.3

: Varsity Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

Relay Team « Stagg

Relay Team « Lockport

Relay Team ¢ Bolingbrook
Relay Team « Sandburg
Relay Team « Joliet Township

10:01.0
10:57.0
10:00.0
10:51.6

9:51.0
10:28.0

9:49.0
10:25.0
11:00.8

149

24
209

25
155
102
190
106

60 Jared Morrissette « Joliet Township

Elliot Hevel « Sandburg
John Glass ¢ Bolingbrook
Nicholas Sustersic « Stagg
Jason Hantak ¢ Bolingbrook
Kyle McNicholas « Sandburg
Joe Oldendorf « Lockport
Rick Davey ¢ Stagg

David Sajdak ¢ Lockport

17.8
16.8
15.7
15.9
175
18.5

114 Ahmad Alomari « Sandburg

74

1 Ryan Buchanan ¢ Bolingbrook

15
121
80

Brandon Golob « Lockport

Jovante Slater « Bolingbrook
Matt Dempsey » Sandburg
Max Pancoska ¢ Lockport

185
16.2
15.2
14.9
151
154
171

206
161
91
32
165
101
20

Matthew Scehura « Stagg
Matt Pearce « Sandburg
Matt Benes ¢ Lockport
Corve Smith « Bolingbrook
Robert Shaw « Sandburg
Steve Monte  Lockport
Nate Beckley ¢ Bolingbrook

Bib#

Name « Team

15: Fr/So Boys 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1

O~NO O WNPRP

16: Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1

0O ~NOO O WN PP

17: Fr/So Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 (11)
2 (12)
3 (21)
4 (22)
5 (31)
6 (32)
7 (33)
8 (41)
9 (42)
10 (43)

2:13.0
2:21.0
2:12.5
2:19.5
2:11.0
2:14.0
2:25.7
2:05.1
2:13.0
2:22.0

115
184
46
4
85
116
43
2
86
179

Jon Altman « Sandburg

Tom Vasquez ¢ Stagg

Nyc Kilcoyne ¢ Joliet Township
Brandon Golden « Bolingbrook
Steve Strunka * Lockport

Mike Brower « Sandburg

Jake Harvey ¢ Joliet Township
Mark Carlson « Bolingbrook
Matt Sullivan « Lockport
Alexander Morales * Stagg

18: Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 (11)
2 (12)
3 (21)
4 (22)
5 (31)
6 (32)
7 (33)
8 (41)
9 (42)
10 (43)

19: Fr/So
1

O ~NO O WDN

2:05.0
2:10.0
2:05.0
2:09.0
2:03.0
2:09.0
2:131
1:55.0
2:06.8
2:10.4

99
198
159
163

64
202

56

93

34

26

John Kenney ¢ Lockport

Declan McDonnell « Stagg
Dennis O'Flaherty « Sandburg
Corey Puckett « Sandburg

Brett Scheuber « Joliet Township
Leo Pathy « Stagg

Mike Gratzke « Joliet Township
Kyle Egnell « Lockport

Corey Villacci « Bolingbrook
Nate Henry ¢ Bolingbrook

Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1:45.5
1:44.0
1:35.8
1:39.9
1:44.0

Relay Team e Joliet Township
Relay Team « Sandburg
Relay Team « Bolingbrook
Relay Team ¢ Lockport

Relay Team « Stagg
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20: Varsity Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
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1:38.6
1:34.7
1:29.6
1:33.6
1:37.0

Relay Team e Joliet Township
Relay Team « Sandburg
Relay Team « Bolingbrook
Relay Team ¢ Lockport

Relay Team « Stagg

1:03.0
57.4
59.0

: Fr/So Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

180 Evan Pickett « Stagg
122 Connor Duffy « Sandburg
84 Dave Solarski « Lockport

Fr/So Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

0O ~NOO O WN PR

22: Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

0O ~NOO O WN PR

56.5
543
54.0
54.0
54.7
56.8

16 P.J. Tamulewicz « Bolingbrook
5 Dante Gray * Bolingbrook
124 Chris Graves * Sandburg
80 Max Pancoska « Lockport
42 Cesar Goyco ¢ Joliet Township
41 Michael Dziakyk ¢ Joliet Township

53.9
52.8
52.9

59 John McCombs « Joliet Township
61 Quenton Myers « Joliet Township
36 Brandon Westphal ¢ Bolingbrook

Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

0O ~NOO O WN P

52.6
52.3
51.6
50.0
511
52.0
525

154 Joe Martinez « Sandburg
94 Niko Foltys « Lockport
95 Steve Gleaves ¢ Lockport
30 Martel Rudd ¢ Bolingbrook
191 Brian Donohue * Stagg
160 John Parker « Sandburg
205 Alexander Roberts « Stagg

Bib#

Name « Team

23: Fr/So Boys 300 Meter Low Hurdles Timed-Section

0O ~NOO O WN P

NT
48.0
47.5
43.9
45.0
47.6
53.5

NT

48
67
121
15
1
114
51
74

Finals - 1

Chris Mahn « Joliet Township
Abu Abu-khilil « Lockport

Matt Dempsey « Sandburg
Jovante Slater « Bolingbrook
Ryan Buchanan ¢ Bolingbrook
Ahmad Alomari » Sandburg
Tony White « Joliet Township
Brandon Golob « Lockport

24: Varsity Boys 300 Meter Low Hurdles Timed-Section

~NOo ok WN PR

(00}

48.8
45.00
47.00

65
200
206

Finals - 1

Maurice Temple ¢ Joliet Township
Thomas Murtagh « Stagg
Matthew Scehura « Stagg

Varsity Boys 300 Meter Low Hurdles Timed-Section Finals

0O ~NOO O WN PR

429
42.1
39.2
40.9
42.4
44.6

167
90
103
32
152
20

-2

Geritt Szeszycki »« Sandburg
Dominique Adjonman « Lockport
Abe Omar « Lockport

Corve Smith « Bolingbrook

Greg Maj » Sandburg

Nate Beckley ¢ Bolingbrook

25: Fr/So Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 (11)
2 (12)
3 (21)
4 (22)
5 (31)
6 (32)
7 (33)
8 (41)
9 (42)
10 (43)

5:01.0
5:11.0
4:59.0
5:11.0
4:57.6
5:06.2
5:24.4
4:34.0
5:02.5
5:17.0

79
183
131

68

2

52

47
132

9
181

Chuma Nwachukulu « Lockport
Kevin Sparks ¢ Stagg

Chris Koutavas * Sandburg

Roy Adcock  Lockport

Mark Carlson « Bolingbrook

Sam Wietlispach « Joliet Township
Jeff Lindstrom « Joliet Township
Kyle Meyer « Sandburg

Jesus Hernandez « Bolingbrook
Chris Sarna « Stagg

26: Varsity Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 (11)
2 (12)
3 (21)
4 (22)
5 (31)
6 (32)
7 (33)
8 (41)
9 (42)
10 (43)

4:27.0
4:47.7
4:27.0
4:42.7
4:22.0
4:37.0
5:22.2
4:19.0
4:30.0
4:57.1

188
66
153
24
145
97
33
93
190
62

Nate Bohne * Stagg

Tyler Tschida « Joliet Township
Mike Marbach « Sandburg
John Glass « Bolingbrook

Zach Dahleen « Sandburg
David Inczauskis « Lockport
Jesse Stanford * Bolingbrook
Kyle Egnell « Lockport

Rick Davey « Stagg

Mike Oldham « Joliet Township
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29: Fr/So Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
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Bib#

Name « Team

27: Fr/So Boys 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1

28: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1

4:00.0
3:44.4
3:50.0
4:02.0

Relay Team e Joliet Township
Relay Team « Bolingbrook
Relay Team ¢ Lockport

Relay Team « Sandburg

Varsity Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

3:38.8
3:30.0
3:27.4
3:28.0
3:31.0

Relay Team ¢ Joliet Township
Relay Team « Sandburg
Relay Team « Bolingbrook
Relay Team « Lockport

Relay Team « Stagg

31: Fr/So Boys Long Jump - 1
Comments: 3 attempts - top 6 to finals for 3 more

ND

ND
16'05"
18'05"
19'01.5"
20'01"
20'02"
20'07"

70
71
37
182
12
135
141
15

attempts

Brent Brock ¢ Lockport

Mike Denton « Lockport

Obi Agba « Joliet Township
Allan Smock « Stagg

Joseph Matthews ¢ Bolingbrook
Lawrence Oliver « Sandburg
Kyle Williams ¢ Sandburg
Jovante Slater « Bolingbrook

Lane Seed

Bib#

Name « Team

32: Varsity Boys Long Jump -1
Comments: 3 attempts - top 6 to finals for 3 more

10'00"
18'07"
18'09"
19'03"
20'01"
20'05"
20'09"
20'09"
21'03"

© 0O NOOUT DA~ WN P

96
55
161
199
65
18
21
98
147

attempts

Mike Hir « Lockport

Terrence Gill « Joliet Township
Matt Pearce « Sandburg

Omar Mukahhal « Stagg

Maurice Temple ¢ Joliet Township
Devin Abdullah « Bolingbrook
Ken Campbell « Bolingbrook

D.J. Jones « Lockport

Julian Griffin « Sandburg

33: Fr/So Boys Triple Jump - 1
Comments: 3 attempts - top 6 to finals for 3 more

ND
35'03"
38'00.5"
39'00"
40'02"
40'02.25"
41'00"
42'07"

O~NO O WNPRE

71
37
118
182
141
1
70
15

attempts

Mike Denton ¢ Lockport

Obi Agba ¢ Joliet Township
Mike Carney « Sandburg
Allan Smock « Stagg

Kyle Williams * Sandburg
Ryan Buchanan « Bolingbrook
Brent Brock ¢ Lockport
Jovante Slater « Bolingbrook

34: Varsity Boys Triple Jump -1
Comments: 3 attempts - top 6 to finals for 3 more

37'00"
37'10"
39'01.5"
42'00"
42'04"
43'06"

o0 WNBE

96
152
161

90

32

18

attempts

Mike Hir « Lockport

Greg Maj » Sandburg

Matt Pearce « Sandburg
Dominique Adjonman  Lockport
Corve Smith « Bolingbrook
Devin Abdullah « Bolingbrook

35: Fr/So Boys Shot Put - 1
Comments: 3 attempts - top 6 to finals for 3 more

ND

ND
35'01"
35'10"
39'00"
39'03.5"
41'11"
42'03"
43'08'00"
46'00"

©O© 00N O~ WN P

10

172
176
38
138
82
126
13
44
7
89

attempts

Hashem Alsaket  Stagg
Chase Lombard « Stagg

Scott Banks ¢ Joliet Township
Matt Strzelczyk « Sandburg
Ryan Shiner ¢ Lockport
Jeremie Jackson ¢ Sandburg
Corey Pugh « Bolingbrook
John Hosey ¢ Joliet Township
Antwan Hampton  Bolingbrook
Joe Zander « Lockport

Page 4
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Bib#

Name « Team

36: Varsity Boys Shot Put - 1
Comments: 3 attempts - top 6 to finals for 3 more

ND

ND
38'08"
39'11.5"
43'03"
46'00"
46'09"
48'00"
51'06"
53'01"

© 0O ~NOOUT DA~ WN P

=
o

204
207
58
29
169
111
57
109
27
151

attempts

Marty Rauba  Stagg

Jim Sevik « Stagg

Tom Mareno ¢ Joliet Township
Jeff Lindsay * Bolingbrook

Dan Wronski « Sandburg

Berry Warnell « Lockport

Joe Guenther ¢ Joliet Township
Nick Tovar ¢ Lockport
Roosevelt Holliday « Bolingbrook
Kevin Macek ¢ Sandburg

37: Fr/So Boys Discus - 1
Comments: 3 attempts - top 6 to finals for 3 more

ND

ND

ND
089'08"
096'02"
097'06"
098'02"
105'06"
111'09"
115'00"

©O© 00N O~ WN P

=
o

176
172
82
44
7
38
129
13
130
89

attempts

Chase Lombard « Stagg
Hashem Alsaket  Stagg
Ryan Shiner « Lockport

John Hosey ¢ Joliet Township
Antwan Hampton  Bolingbrook
Scott Banks ¢ Joliet Township
Conor Kingery * Sandburg
Corey Pugh « Bolingbrook
Kevin Koch « Sandburg

Joe Zander « Lockport

38: Varsity Boys Discus -1
Comments: 3 attempts - top 6 to finals for 3 more

attempts

Anthony Hunter « Stagg

Alec Kepuraitis « Stagg

Ryan Belloumini « Stagg

Jeff Lindsay * Bolingbrook

Mike Schofield « Sandburg
Kevin Macek « Sandburg
Roosevelt Holliday « Bolingbrook
Tom Mareno ¢ Joliet Township
Brett Scheuber ¢ Joliet Township
Frank Radostits « Lockport

Tom Malone ¢ Lockport

39: Fr/So Boys High Jump - 1

1 ND 196
2 ND 197
3 ND 187
4 092'06" 29
5 106'07" 164
6 114'05" 151
7 127'10" 27
8 133'06" 58
9 136'04" 64
10 141'00" 105
11 150'00" 100

Comments:
1 NH 139
2 5'00" 119
3 5'00" 49
4 5'04" 42
5 5'08" 5
6 5'10" 4
7 5'10" 71
8 5'10" 76

Starting Height: 4'10"

Brandon Tallon « Sandburg
Alonzo Cora « Sandburg

Darious Moulton ¢ Joliet Township
Cesar Goyco * Joliet Township
Dante Gray * Bolingbrook
Brandon Golden « Bolingbrook
Mike Denton « Lockport

Max Kulumba « Lockport

A WN PR oUANwWN PR

A WDN P

40: Varsity Boys High Jump -1
Comments: Starting Height: 5'04"
5'06" 156 Shane Meyer « Sandburg
5'08" 20 Nate Beckley « Bolingbrook
510" 96 Mike Hir « Lockport
6'00" 31 John Siegler « Bolingbrook
6'00" 101 Steve Monte ¢ Lockport
6'02" 166 Tony Stramaglia « Sandburg

41: Fr/So Boys Pole Vault - 1
Comments: Starting Height: 5'00"

NH 6 Matt Gutierrez « Bolingbrook
NH 11 Dale Massie * Bolingbrook
09'06" 73 Alex Fisch « Lockport
10'06" 72 Tom Finnigan « Lockport

42: Varsity Boys Pole Vault - 1
Comments: Starting Height: 5'00"

NH 24 John Glass * Bolingbrook
08'06" 22 Marcus Ghant « Bolingbrook
10'06" 92 Sean Carey * Lockport
13'00" 101 Steve Monte « Lockport



